FIBER SYSTEMS
Rack Mount Housing – NGX Range
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
NGX SPLICE CASSETTE - NGXSPxx
Browse on Mobile
NEXCONEC® NGX SPLICING cassettes are designed for splicing up to 24F in a cassette. The NGX cassettes are designed to
easy plug into NEXCONEC NGX 1U 6-slot panel and each chassis can populate up to 144F with LC and 72F with SC. The
cassettes are preloaded with adaptors and pigtails supplied with splicing accessories.

NGXSP02 NGX Splice Module for 24FO LC/APC SM Incl. Premium Pigtails SM LSZH
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
FIBER SYSTEMS
Rack Mount Housing – NGX Range
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
NGXSP03 NGX Splice Module for 24FO LC MM Incl. Premium Pigtails OM4 RBS LSZH
NGXSP04 NGX Splice Module for 12FO SC SM Incl. Premium Pigtails SM LSZH
NGXSP05 NGX Splice Module for 12FO SC/APC SM Incl. Premium Pigtails SM LSZH
NGXSP06 NGX Splice Module for 12FO SC MM Incl. Premium Pigtails OM4 RBS LSZH
NGXSP07 NGX Splice Module for 24FO LC MM Incl. Premium Pigtails OM5 RBS LSZH
NGXSP08 NGX Splice Module for 12FO SC MM Incl. Premium Pigtails OM5 RBS LSZH
Notes: Ribbon splice and sandwich (ANT) type are available on request.
*Add ‘-FT’ for France Telecom color coding. (Example: NGXSP01-FT)
Product Part Number Product Description
NGXPP01 1U 6 Slots NGX Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
NGXPP02 1U 6 Slots NGX Angled Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES